Diamond Blades
3 Rim Designs
	 Thin Kerf Blade Design:	 Provides rapid, smooth cutting, cooler operation
		  and less dust
	 Premium Steel Core: 	 Resists wear and offers extra stability with low vibration
			   Turbo: Ultra high speed, eliminates segment breakage
			   Continuous: Ultra high speed, eliminates segment breakage
			   Segmented: For multiple applications, allows for quick	 material removal
147Accessories 147Accessories 147Accessories 147Accessories 147Accessories 147Accessories 147Accessories
JIG SAW BLADESReciprocating Saw BLADESReciprocating Saw BLADESSaw BLADESSaw BLADESSaw BLADESABRASIVE WHEELS
Bonded Abrasives
Patented Multi Layer Construction
					     Top layer of glass fiber: protects the worker against chipping off
					     (of abrasive grains)
					     Fine grit layer on top: better connection with glass fiber
					     reinforcement, increases safety, acts like a backup for the coarse grit
					     Coarse grit layer on bottom: improves stock removal rate,
					     keeps grinding much longer because the fine grit backup allows
					     higher forces against the coarse grit
					     Bottom layer of glass fiber: only halve size (most competitors
					     have full size) allows better start up, because the grains act right
					     from the beginning (fiber glass does not grind)
					     Coarse and fine grit combination: allows to influence the
					     surface finish on the work piece by altering the grinding angle
					     or movement in direction to or away from the worker
148
JIG SAW BLADES
Accessories148
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
Accessories148
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
Accessories148
Saw BLADES
Accessories148
Saw BLADES
Accessories148
ABRASIVE WHEELS
Accessories
Depressed Wheels and Flap Discs for Grinders
					     With or	 Steel or
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Qty.	 Shape	 w/out Hub	 Masonry		  Application	 Type	 Thickness	 Arbor
727506B10	 4"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"
727511B10	 4"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry	 29, Flap Disc	 1/4"	 5/8"
727700B10	 4"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"
727701B10	 4"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"
727702B10	 4"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"
727535B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727536B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727538B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727710B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727711B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727712B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727713B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727714B5	 4-1/2"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727715B5	 4-1/2"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727716B5	 4-1/2"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727565B10	 5"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727566B10	 5"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727568B10	 5"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727720B10	 5"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727721B10	 5"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727722B10	 5"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727585B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding  	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727586B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727587B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel		  High Performance Steel/Inox  Grinding  	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727605B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Grinding	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727730B10	 7"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727731B10	 7"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727732B10	 7"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727733B10	 7"	 10	 Flap	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  7/8"
727734B5	 7"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727735B5	 7"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727736B5	 7"	 5	 Flap	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 29, Flap Disc		  5/8"-11
727625B10	 9"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 27	 1/4"	 7/8"
727630B10	 9"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Grinding/Blending	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
727635B10	 9"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Grinding  	 27	 1/4"	 5/8"-11
P/N: 727538B10
P/N: 727714B5
149Accessories
JIG SAW BLADES
149Accessories
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
149Accessories
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
149Accessories
Saw BLADES
149Accessories
Saw BLADES
149Accessories
ABRASIVE WHEELS
Depressed and Flat Cutting Wheels for Grinders
					     With or	 Steel or
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Qty.	 Shape	 w/out Hub	 Masonry	 Application	 Type	 Thickness	 Arbor
727520B25	 4"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .040"	 5/8"
727521B25	 4"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 5/8"
727505B10	 4"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 5/8"
727525B25	 4"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Thin Cutting	 1	 .045"	 5/8"
727510B25	 4"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Cutting	 27	 3/32"	 5/8"
727550B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .040"	 7/8"
727551B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 7/8"
727540B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 27	 .040"	 7/8"
727530B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 7/8"
727531B10	 4-1/2"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 5/8"-11
727541B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Ultra Thin Cutting	 27	 .030"	 7/8"
727555B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Thin Cutting	 1	 .045"	 7/8"
727537B25	 4-1/2"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 7/8"
727570B25	 5"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .040"	 7/8"
727571B25	 5"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 7/8"
727561B25	 5"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 27	 .040"	 7/8"
727560B10	 5"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 7/8"
727562B25	 5"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Ultra Thin Cutting	 27	 .030"	 7/8"
727575B25	 5"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Thin Cutting	 1	 .045"	 7/8"
727567B25	 5"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Cutting	 1	 3/32"	 7/8"
727615B25	 6"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .045"	 7/8"
727616B25	 6"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 7/8"
727619B25	 6"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material	 1	 3/32"	 7/8"
727600B25	 7"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 7/8"
727590B25	 7"	 25	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Thin Cutting	 27	 .060"	 7/8"
727580B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 7/8"
727581B10	 7"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 5/8"-11
727610B25	 7"	 25	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry + Non-Ferrous material  Thin Cutting	 1	 .060"	 7/8"
727620B10	 9"	 10	 Depressed	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 7/8"
727621B10	 9"	 10	 Depressed	 With Hub	 Steel	 Steel/Inox/Stainless Steel  Cutting	 27	 1/8"	 5/8"-11
P/N: 727550B25
P/N: 727541B25
150
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
Accessories150
Saw BLADES
Accessories150
Saw BLADES
Accessories150
ABRASIVE WHEELS
Accessories
Portable Cut-Off Saw High Speed Wheels
					     With or	 Steel or
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Qty.	 Shape	 w/out Hub	 Masonry		  Application	 Type	 Thickness	 Arbor
727665B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
727666B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 20mm
727675B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
727676B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 20mm
727680B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel		  Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
727681B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry		  Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
Stationary Machine and Chop Saw Cut-Off Wheels
					     With or	 Steel or
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Qty.	 Shape	 w/out Hub	 Masonry	 Application	 Type	 Thickness	 Arbor
727660B10	 10"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 5/8"
727661B10	 10"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 5/8"
727670B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 7/64"	 1"
727671B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 High Performance Steel/Inox  Fast Cutting	 1	 3/32"	 1"
727679B10	 12"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
727685B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox  Cutting	 1	 7/64"	 1"
727686B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox  Bar Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
727687B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 Steel/Inox  Stud Cutting	 1	 3/32"	 1"
727688B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Steel	 High Performance Steel/Inox  Light Guage Stud Fast Cutting	 1	 3/32"	 1"
727689B10	 14"	 10	 Flat	 N/A	 Masonry	 Concrete/Masonry  Cutting	 1	 1/8"	 1"
P/N: 727675B10
P/N: 727688B10
Turbo Rim
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Application	 Arbor	 Adapters	 Packaging
728730	 4-1/2"	 dry  Concrete/Masonry	 7/8"	 5/8" and 20mm	 1/Clamshell
728740	 7"	 dry  Concrete/Masonry	 5/8"	 Diamond	 1/Clamshell
P/N: 728730
P/N: 728730
P/N: 728733
151Accessories
Reciprocating Saw BLADES
151Accessories
Saw BLADES
151Accessories
Saw BLADES
151Accessories
ABRASIVE WHEELS
Semented Rim
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Application	 Arbor	 Adapters	 Packaging
728733	 4-1/2"	 dry  Concrete/Masonry	 7/8"	 5/8" and 20mm	 1/Clamshell
728743	 7"	 dry  Concrete/Masonry	 5/8"	 Diamond	 1/Clamshell
728773	 12"	 wet/dry  Concrete/Masonry	 1"	 20mm	 1/Clamshell
728783	 14"	 wet/dry  Concrete/Masonry	 1"	 20mm	 1/Clamshell
Continuous Rim
Part No.	 Dia. 	 Application	 Arbor	 Adapters	 Packaging
728726	 4"	 wet/dry  Tile	 7/8"	 5/8" and 20mm	 1/Clamshell
728746	 7"	 wet  Tile	 5/8"	 N/A	 1/Clamshell
728766	 10"	 wet  Tile	 5/8"	 N/A	 1/Clamshell
P/N: 728726